Little Tots Nature Class

Join us for an hour of fun. We will learn about the theme that week and do a craft
together. Adult must actively participate and engage with the child. Masks required.

ID

30330-01
30330-02
30330-03
30330-04
30330-05
30330-06
30330-07

30330-08

Fee is for both child and adult.
Age: 2-3 Limit: 6/14
Location: Bartlett Nature Center, 2054 W. Stearns Rd,
James “Pate” Philip State Park

SIGN UP TODAY

NAME DATE DAY TIME

Ladybug Sept. 9 Th 10-11am S12
Fall Sept. 23 Th 10-11am S12
Bats Oct. 7 Th 10-11am $12
Pumpkins Oct. 21 Th 10-11am S12
Reptile Nov. 4 Th 10-11am S12
Turkey Nov. 18 Th 10-11am $12
Reindeer Dec. 2 Th 10-11am $12
Gingerbread Dec. 16 Th 10-11am $12

BARTLETT

A Facllity of the Bartlett Park Dlstrict

Bartlett Nature Center, 2054 W. Stearns Road, James “Pate” Philip State Park
847-608-3120 www.bartlettparks.org/bartlett-nature-center/
www.facebook.com/bartlettnaturectr/




