## **Little Tots Nature Class**

Join us for an hour of fun. We will learn about the theme that week and do a craft together. Adult must actively participate and engage with the child. Masks required. Fee is for both child and adult. **Age:** 2-3 **Limit:** 6/14 **Location:** Bartlett Nature Center, 2054 W. Stearns Rd, James "Pate" Philip State Park



## **SIGN UP TODAY**

ID	NAME	DATE	DAY	TIME	FEE
30330-01	Ladybug	Sept. 9	Th	10-11am	\$12
30330-02	Fall	Sept. 23	Th	10-11am	\$12
30330-03	Bats	Oct. 7	Th	10-11am	\$12
30330-04	Pumpkins	Oct. 21	Th	10-11am	\$12
30330-05	Reptile	Nov. 4	Th	10-11am	\$12
30330-06	Turkey	Nov. 18	Th	10-11am	\$12
30330-07	Reindeer	Dec. 2	Th	10-11am	\$12
30330-08	Gingerbread	Dec. 16	Th	10-11am	\$12



Bartlett Nature Center, 2054 W. Stearns Road, James "Pate" Philip State Park 847-608-3120 www.bartlettparks.org/bartlett-nature-center/ www.facebook.com/bartlettnaturectr/